2032 / 2033 57.0 4.5 13.8 146.7 40.6 9.7 272.2 450.0 722.2
2033 / 2034 4.5 13.8 146.7 9.7 174.6 450.0 624.6
2034 / 2035 13.8 146.7 160.4 400.0 560.4
2035 / 2036 13.8 146.7 160.4 400.0 560.4
2036 / 2037 13.8 13.8 400.0 413.8
2037 / 2038 13.8 13.8 400.0 413.8
2038 / 2039 400.0 400.0
2039 / 2040 400.0 400.0
2040 / 2041 400.0 400.0
2041 / 2042 400.0 400.0
2042 / 2043 400.0 400.0
2043 / 2044 400.0 400.0
2044 / 2045 400.0 400.0
2045 / 2046 400.0 400.0
2046 / 2047 400.0 400.0
2047 / 2048 400.0 400.0
2048 / 2049 400.0 400.0
2049 / 2050 400.0 400.0
2050 / 2051 400.0 400.0
2051 / 2052 400.0 400.0
2052 / 2053 400.0 400.0
2053 / 2054 400.0 400.0

49.5 74.3 80.0 600.0 625.0 1,002.2 627.0 124.6 197.3 427.3 203.0 805.0 2,129.3 561.3 465.2 360.7 8,331.7 12,750.0 21,032.2
(16.5) (24.8) (20.0) (120.0) (89.3) (111.4) (57.0) (39.8) (24.7) (71.1) (59.0) (118.3) (165.7) (56.1) 0.0 0.0 (973.6) 0.0
33.0 49.5 60.0 480.0 535.7 890.8 570.0 84.8 172.7 356.3 144.0 686.6 1,963.7 505.2 465.2 360.7 7,358.1 12,750.0

FY

6/30/2022
paid 2022
6/30/2023

35

PROJECTED DEBT SERVICE REQUIREMENTS

Fiscal Prior Debt Projected Debt (This Issue)
Yr. End   Total Pro-forma Total Debt
June 30, Principal Interest Prior Principal Interest Total Service

2023 $973,569 $176,134 $1,149,704 $0 $0 $0 $1,149,704
2024 998,649 164,241 1,162,890 0 0 0 1,162,890
2025 983,770 135,095 1,118,865 490,000 478,833 968,833 2,087,698
2026 914,201 131,966 1,046,167 490,000 490,400 980,400 2,026,567
2027 875,201 92,609 967,810 490,000 470,800 960,800 1,928,610
2028 755,201 78,857 834,058 490,000 451,200 941,200 1,775,258
2029 713,412 61,823 775,236 490,000 431,600 921,600 1,696,836
2030 554,384 47,865 602,248 475,000 412,000 887,000 1,489,248
2031 439,717 35,628 475,345 475,000 393,000 868,000 1,343,345
2032 328,367 27,152 355,519 450,000 374,000 824,000 1,179,519
2033 272,237 19,117 291,354 450,000 356,000 806,000 1,097,354
2034 174,615 12,748 187,364 450,000 338,000 788,000 975,364
2035 160,417 8,065 168,482 400,000 320,000 720,000 888,482
2036 160,412 3,432 163,844 400,000 304,000 704,000 867,844
2037 13,750 804 14,554 400,000 288,000 688,000 702,554
2038 13,750 269 14,019 400,000 272,000 672,000 686,019
2039   400,000 256,000 656,000 656,000
2040   400,000 240,000 640,000 640,000
2041   400,000 224,000 624,000 624,000
2042   400,000 208,000 608,000 608,000
2043   400,000 192,000 592,000 592,000
2044   400,000 176,000 576,000 576,000
2045   400,000 160,000 560,000 560,000
2046   400,000 144,000 544,000 544,000
2047   400,000 128,000 528,000 528,000
2048   400,000 112,000 512,000 512,000
2049   400,000 96,000 496,000 496,000
2050   400,000 80,000 480,000 480,000
2051   400,000 64,000 464,000 464,000
2052   400,000 48,000 448,000 448,000
2053   400,000 32,000 432,000 432,000
2054   400,000 16,000 416,000 416,000

 $8,331,651 $995,806 $9,327,457 $12,750,000 $7,555,833 $20,305,833 $29,633,292

OVERLAPPING DEBT

County of York

The Town is subject to an annual assessment of its proportional share of the County of York’s (the
“County”) expenses, including debt repayment, as determined by the percentage of the Town’s equalized
State Valuation to the County’s equalized State Valuation.  At January 1, 2024 the Town’s equalized State
Valuation of $2,164,300,000 is 3.94% of the County’s equalized State Valuation of $54,940,300,000.  As
of June 30, 2023, the County had $0 long-term debt outstanding.

36

Wells-Ogunquit CSD

For the fiscal year 2023/2024 the Town is assessed $5,916,521.859 (or 21.383%) of Wells-Ogunquit CSD’s
assessment of $27,548,199.  The Town is responsible for its proportionate share of Wells-Ogunquit CSD’s
long-term debt, the debt service being included in the district’s annual assessment to the Town.  Wells-
Ogunquit CSD’s long-term debt for the fiscal year ended June 30, 2023 was $16,587,061.  The Town’s
proportionate share is approximately $5,095,545, or 30.72%.

CONTINGENT DEBT

The Town does not have any obligations which it is responsible for on a contingent basis.

TOTAL GENERAL OBLIGATION, OVERLAPPING AND CONTINGENT DEBT

 Direct Debt Overlapping Contingent Total Debt
Town of Ogunquit $7,358,080   $7,358,080
County of York  0   0
Wells-Ogunquit CSD   5,095,545   5,095,545
Total A/O June 30, 2023 $7,358,080  $5,095,545  $0  $12,453,625

Debt as % 2024 Eq State Val. 0.34% 0.24% 0.00% 0.58%
Per Capita Debt $4,665.87 $3,231.16 $0.00 $7,897.04

FUTURE FINANCING

The Town Manager develops a formal Capital Improvement Program that is submitted to the Town’s Select
Board (see “TOWN FINANCES - CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM” herein).  The CIP includes
an inventory of possible capital projects, some of which may ultimately be included in the CIP, and is an
indication of future projects that may be financed through the issuance of debt.  Through its Town Meeting’s
the Town’s voters must approve orders issuing debt.

Other than the Bonds of this financing, the Town has no authorized but un-issued debt that it expects to
finance through bond issues over the next year.